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Robbie  F lores343
Gulf  Coast

9.600 10.400 9.50010.600 9.8009.700 59.600
2 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ronak Gupta361
Nova F la

9.900 10.000 8.80010.300 9.20010.000 58.200
1 4 2 8T 1 4T 2 

2 

Canyon Bartle tt334
Gulf  Coast

9.500 9.300 9.40010.200 9.5009.100 57.000
3 7 3 2T 5T 2 3 

3 

M arco S anchez359
Gym For A ll

9.300 10.600 8.6009.400 9.4008.800 56.100
5T 1 8T 11T 9 3 4 

4 

Cody T ana372
EVO  Gymnastics

7.500 10.200 9.4009.500 9.2009.500 55.300
12 3 6T 2T 3 4T 5 

5 

Henry Boyd337
Bayside

9.400 9.400 8.6009.900 8.7008.700 54.700
4 6 4 11T 10 8 6 

6 

W yatt Gam auf373
Gulf  Coast

8.800 9.000 9.3009.500 9.0008.900 54.500
8 8T 6T 5 8 7 7 

7 

Declan F ishe r357
Bayside

8.400 9.800 9.2008.700 8.1009.000 53.200
9 5 12 6T 7 11 8 

8 

Uhtred Garner2653
EVO  Gymnastics

8.200 7.800 8.7009.800 9.1009.200 52.800
11 10 5 10 4 6 9 

9 

Je tt S pr ing338
Nova F la

8.300 9.000 8.8009.400 8.6008.400 52.500
10 8T 8T 8T 12 9 10 

10 

Cam  Brow n363
Gulf  Coast

9.300 7.000 9.2008.900 8.5008.600 51.500
5T 11 11 6T 11 10 11 

11 

Ruger Byers347
Bayside

9.100 6.800 9.4009.400 7.3009.100 51.100
7 12 8T 2T 5T 12 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 5 /2 0 2 2  2 :1 2 :1 3  P M

Me n /  31 /  F1 3.1B
Se ss ion: FR1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Judah Abram skiy303
Nova F la

10.400 10.600 9.40010.700 9.80010.500 61.400
2T 2T 1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Hudson Lee318
Nova F la

10.100 11.100 9.50010.500 10.2009.500 60.900
4T 1 2 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Justin Zhong Zhong322
Nova F la

10.400 10.600 9.30010.200 9.0009.400 58.900
2T 2T 5 7T 4 9T 3 

3 

Cullen Rogers328
ABGA

10.500 10.000 9.6009.700 9.3009.600 58.700
1 6T 8 1 2 5T 4 

4 

Adam  Papper329
EVO  Gymnastics

10.000 9.200 9.30010.400 9.6009.300 57.800
6T 9T 3 7T 5T 4 5 

5 

Joseph Cohen304
Nova F la

10.000 10.000 9.50010.000 9.0008.600 57.100
6T 6T 6 2T 11 9T 6 

6 

A iden Lee398
Nova F la

9.900 10.100 9.2009.900 9.2008.700 57.000
8 5 7 9T 10 7 7 

7 

Julius  S m ith326
Gulf  Coast

10.100 9.200 9.5009.600 9.3009.200 56.900
4T 9T 9 2T 7 5T 8 

8 

Adr ian S m ith301
Bayside

8.100 10.500 9.1009.200 9.9009.300 56.100
12 4 10 11 5T 2 9 

9 

Kannin F leury310
Gulf  Coast

8.800 8.900 9.50010.300 8.2008.800 54.500
9 11 4 2T 9 12 10 

10 

Liam  Kennedy319
Bayside

8.500 9.600 9.2007.700 9.1009.100 53.200
10T 8 12 9T 8 8 11 

11 

M aur ic io  S anta315
Gym For A ll

8.500 8.400 9.0009.100 8.9008.300 52.200
10T 12 11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Rahil Ghadia li227
Nova F la

9.000 9.300 9.3009.300 8.4009.100 54.400
1T 3 2 4T 2 3T 1 

1 

M ateo R incon237
Nova F la

8.600 9.400 8.7009.000 8.6009.400 53.700
6T 1T 3 11 1 1 2 

2 

Iszaac M usse lm an223
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.4008.400 8.3008.700 52.900
5 1T 5 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Liam  S exton251
ABGA

9.000 8.300 9.6008.300 8.4008.400 52.000
1T 5 6T 1 7 3T 4 

4 

Lyle  Bickley245
ABGA

8.500 7.800 9.4008.500 8.5008.600 51.300
8 6 4 2T 4 2 5 

5 

M ax Jackson233
Nova F la

8.600 7.600 9.0009.400 7.6008.300 50.500
6T 7 1 7T 8 9 6 

6 

Joseph S andova l239
Nova F la

8.900 7.300 9.3008.300 8.0008.500 50.300
3 8 6T 4T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Jacob Noise tte230
Golden C ity

8.400 8.500 9.2008.100 7.4008.500 50.100
9 4 8 6 5T 10 8 

8 

Nicho las  Aponte238
Gym For A ll

8.300 7.000 8.8006.600 8.0008.000 46.700
10 9 10 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Er ian M enendez250
Gym For A ll

8.800 6.700 8.9006.700 8.0007.400 46.500
4 11 9 9 10 6T 10 

10 

Noah Blas ini253
Gym For A ll

7.800 6.800 9.0006.100 7.0007.200 43.900
11 10 11 7T 11 11 11 

11 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 5 /2 0 2 2  2 :1 2 :2 6  P M

Me n /  32 /  F1 3.2B
Se ss ion: FR1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T e jas  Gupta206
Nova F la

7.500 9.400 9.5009.300 7.6009.600 52.900
10T 1 1 3 1 7T 1 

1 

Jam eson Onyshuk219
ABGA

9.100 8.400 9.4008.600 7.9009.200 52.600
1 3T 3 4 2 4 2 

2 

Joshua  M artin202
Golden C ity

9.000 8.400 9.3008.900 8.2008.400 52.200
2 3T 2 5T 6 2 3 

3 

F rank Hobbs391
Bayside

8.100 9.200 8.9008.400 8.3009.000 51.900
9 2 4T 9T 3 1 4 

4 

Er ick M oton211
Golden C ity

8.900 7.500 9.6008.300 8.1008.800 51.200
3T 6 6 1T 4 3 5 

5 

W yatt Le ininger222
ABGA

8.600 7.100 9.6007.600 7.8008.300 49.000
5T 7T 8T 1T 7T 5 6 

6 

Carte r  Foste r209
Golden C ity

8.600 7.100 8.9008.400 7.5008.300 48.800
5T 7T 4T 9T 7T 9 7 

7 

John M orr ison390
ABGA

8.900 7.000 9.3007.600 7.7008.100 48.600
3T 10 8T 5T 10 6 8 

8 

S ebastian Young201
Bayside

8.500 8.100 8.2007.400 7.6008.000 47.800
7T 5 11 11 11 7T 9 

9 

Ka iden Byrd218
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 7.100 9.0008.100 6.3008.600 47.600
7T 7T 7 8 5 11 10 

10 

Rom an S m ith393
Bayside

7.500 6.200 9.3007.600 7.3008.200 46.100
10T 11 8T 5T 9 10 11 

11 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 31S 165.900 25.700 27.200 29.700 27.400 28.000 27.900

33 1 1 1 1

2 ABGA 31S 164.500 28.600 26.700 26.800 28.800 27.400 26.200

11 2 2 2 2

3 Golden C ity 31S 154.100 26.500 24.400 25.600 28.100 25.700 23.800

22 3 3 3 3
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Nova  F la 31L 182.500 30.900 32.300 31.500 28.500 30.100 29.200

1T1 1 1 1 1

2 Gulf Coast 31L 174.300 29.200 28.900 31.100 28.500 28.000 28.600

1T2 3 2 2 2

3 Bays ide 31L 168.500 27.000 29.900 28.500 27.900 27.500 27.700

33 2 3 3 3

4 Gym  For A ll 31L 156.100 26.600 26.000 25.200 26.900 25.100 26.300

44 4 4 4 4
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